HE
AT
IN
G
CA
BL
ES
termofol.com38

FO
IL
S
Model Area
[m²]
Length
[m]
Diameter
[mm]
Power
[W/m²]
Mat
power  [W]
Voltage
[V]
TF-OHMAT/300/300/1.0 1 2 6.0-6.5 300 300 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/450/1.5 1.5 3 6.0-6.5 300 450 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/600/2.0 2 4 6.0-6.5 300 600 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/900/3.0 3 6 6.0-6.5 300 900 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/1200/4.0 4 8 6.0-6.5 300 1200 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/1500/5.0 5 10 6.0-6.5 300 1500 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/1800/6.0 6 12 6.0-6.5 300 1800 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/2100/7.0 7 14 6.0-6.5 300 2100 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/2400/8.0 8 16 6.0-6.5 300 2400 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/3000/10.0 10 20 6.0-6.5 300 3000 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/3600/12.0 12 24 6.0-6.5 300 3600 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/4200/14.0 14 28 6.0-6.5 300 4200 AC230
TF-OHMAT/300/4800/16.0 16 32 6.0-6.5 300 4800 AC230
Forget about
icy stairs.
termofol.com 43
Specification
1. Coating made of heat-resistant PVC    2. Screen – braid made of tinned copper wires
3. Aluminum foil    4. XLPE insulation     5. Multi-wire heating wire
Model Length
[m]
Cable
power [W]
Voltage
[V]
TF-KZT-30-2 2 30 AC230
TF-KZT-60-4 4 60 AC230
TF-KZT-75-5 5 75 AC230
TF-KZT-90-6 6 90 AC230
TF-KZT-120-8 8 120 AC230
TF-KZT-150-10 10 150 AC230
TF-KZT-180-12 12 180 AC230
TF-KZT-210-14 14 210 AC230
TF-KZT-225-15 15 225 AC230
TF-KZT-270-18 18 270 AC230
TF-KZT-300-20 20 300 AC230
TF-KZT-360-24 24 360 AC230
TF-KZT-375-25 25 375 AC230
termofol.com44
Where can heating cables be used?
The basic task of heating cables is to maintain a positive temperature in the pipes. In home conditions, it
most often involves a water installation outside the building, e.g. supplying water to a garden or another

■ Effective anti-freeze protection
■ Safe use
■ Low installation and operating costs
■ The system does not require maintenance
Advantages
Anti-freeze TF-CW-SR, self-regulating
HEATING CABLE TF-CW-SR
Model Dimensions
[mm]
Cable
power [W]
UV
resistance
Voltage
[V]
TF-KGSR-10-2CR 11.0x6.2 10 no AC230
TF-KGSR-16-2CR 11.0x6.2 16 no AC230
TF-KGSR-24-2CR 11.0x6.2 24 no AC230
TF-KGSR-30-2CR (UV) 11.0x6.2 30 yes AC230
TF-KGSR-40-2CR (UV) 11.0x6.2 40 yes AC230
TF-KGSR self-regulating cable
Termofol TF-KGSR is a self-regulating (variable resistance) cable intended for installation in external an-
ti-icing and antifreeze systems of buildings.
Thanks to the power self-regulation technology, these cables can be used to protect roofs and gut-